Specialties

Down East Basket 5.39

2 chicken tenders, seasoned fries

Additional tender each 1.64

Campus Beef Burger Bigger! 5.85

6 oz fresh ground chuck burger with
American or Provolone and your choice of
Toppings served on a Kaiser Bun

Dean’s List Bigger! 7.73
Double the Beef and Cheese

The Graduate Bigger! 9.13

Double the Beef and Cheese and add Bacon
You’'ll likely take half home for dinner!

The Starving Student New!2.34

Beef Patty with American Cheese, mustard,
Ketchup, pickle and onion
(No add-ons or substitutions)

Double Starving Student New! 3.98

Southern Philly 6.32

Beef or Chicken, American, Provolone, or Nacho
Cheese, Mayo, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms

Smitten Chicken 5.14

Grilled or Fried, Mayo, Mustard, Ketchup, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, Pickle

Caesar’s Revenge 5.62

Wrap with Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Parmesan,
Onion, Black Olives, Caesar Dressing

Gully’s Chicken BLT 6.32

Wrap with Chicken Grilled or Fried, Bacon,
Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing

The Overachiever New! 6.32

Fried Chicken, Shredded Cheddar, Grilled Onion,
Homemade Slaw, and BBQ sauce in a wrap,
Grilled to perfection

Sandwiches

Grilled Cheese

BLT

Fresh Sausage Dog New!
All Beef Hotdog

Mustard, Ketchup, Onion

Chicken Salad
With lettuce, Tomato and Mayo

Scoop of Chicken Salad
Quart of Chicken Salad
Pepperoni Pizza

Salads Small
Garden Salad 3.75
Caesar Salad 3.75
Add Chicken 2.11

Soup/Chili
Small
Large
Quart

Add-Ons

Cheese

Chili

Grilled Veggies
Bacon

Extra Dressing
Jalapenos

2.58
3.98
3.04
1.87

421

3.51
12.99
4.92

Large
6.32

6.32
2.11

2.58
3.28
10.53

.70
.70
.70
141
.70
.70

Sides

Taylor Tots New!
Fresh Fruit

Slaw

Mac and Cheese New!
Seasoned Fries
Nacho Cheese Fries
Chili Cheese Fries

3 Pickle Spears
Nachos New!

2.81
2.58
1.87

2.11
2.81
3.51
1.17
4.68

Nacho chips with chili, nacho cheese, tomatoes,

Sour cream

Add jalapenos .70
Baked Goods

Cookie .94
3 Cookies 2.34
Muffin 2.34
Cinnamon Bun 3.04

Combos
Add Tea/Fountain Drink and Fries 3.28

2.11



Breakfast

Plain Biscuit 141
New! With Sausage Gravy 2.81
With Egg 2.34
With Meat 2.81
(patty sausage, fresh, smoked, chicken, bacon)
With Meat and Egg 3.51
Cheese Biscuit 2.11
With Egg 2.81
With Meat 4.45
(patty sausage, fresh, smoked, chicken, bacon)
With Meat and Egg 4.68
Fresh Sausage Wrap 2.81
With Cheese 3.28

With Veggies (peppers, mushrooms, onion) 3.28
3 Egg and Cheese Omelet w/toast 4.45
With Veggies (peppers, mushrooms, oniony 5.15
With Meat (vacon, patty sausage, fresh, smkd) 5.62

With Meat and Veggies 6.32
A La Carte

Grits 1.87
New! Hashbrowns 2.34

2 Slices Toast 1.17

2 EQQs (fried or scrambled) 1.87

Meat (bacon, patty sausage, fresh, smoked) 2.58



