Specialties

Down East Basket

2 chicken tenders, seasoned fries

Additional tender each

1.64

Campus Beef Burger Bigger!

5 oz fresh ground chuck burger with

American or Provolone and your choice of
Toppings served on a Kaiser Bun

Dean's List Bigger!

7.73

Dean's List Bigger! 7.7

Double the Beef and Cheese

The Graduate Bigger! 9.13

Double the Beef and Cheese and add Bacon You'll likely take half home for dinner!

The Starving Student New!2.34

Beef Patty with American Cheese, mustard, Ketchup, pickle and onion (No add-ons or substitutions)

Double Starving Student New! 3.98

Southern Philly 6.32

Beef or Chicken, American, Provolone, or Nacho Cheese, Mayo, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms

Smitten Chicken 5.14

Grilled or Fried, Mayo, Mustard, Ketchup, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle

Caesar's Revenge 5.62

Wrap with Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Parmesan, Onion, Black Olives, Caesar Dressing

Gully's Chicken BLT 6.32

Wrap with Chicken Grilled or Fried, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing

The Overachiever New! 6.32

Fried Chicken, Shredded Cheddar, Grilled Onion, Homemade Slaw, and BBQ sauce in a wrap, Grilled to perfection

Sandwiches

Grilled Cheese	2.58
BLT	3.98
Fresh Sausage Dog New!	3.04
All Beef Hotdog	1.87
Mustard, Ketchup, Onion	
Chicken Salad	4.21
With lettuce, Tomato and Mayo	
Scoop of Chicken Salad	3.51
Quart of Chicken Salad	12.99
Pepperoni Pizza	4.92

<u>Salads</u>	Small	Large
Garden Salad	3.75	6.32
Caesar Salad	3.75	6.32
Add Chicken	2.11	2.11

Soup/Chili

Small	2.58
Large	3.28
Quart	10.53

Add-Ons

Cheese	.70
Chili	.70
Grilled Veggies	.70
Bacon	1.41
Extra Dressing	.70
Jalapenos	.70

Sides

Fresh Fruit 2.58 Slaw 1.87 Mac and Cheese New! 2.11 Seasoned Fries 2.11 Nacho Cheese Fries 2.81 Chili Cheese Fries 3.51 3 Pickle Spears 1.17 Nachos New! 4.68 Nacho chips with chili, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Sour cream Add jalapenos .70	Taylor Tots New!	2.81	
Mac and Cheese New! 2.11 Seasoned Fries 2.11 Nacho Cheese Fries 2.81 Chili Cheese Fries 3.51 3 Pickle Spears 1.17 Nachos New! 4.68 Nacho chips with chili, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Sour cream	Fresh Fruit	2.58	
Seasoned Fries 2.11 Nacho Cheese Fries 2.81 Chili Cheese Fries 3.51 3 Pickle Spears 1.17 Nachos New! 4.68 Nacho chips with chili, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Sour cream	Slaw	1.87	
Nacho Cheese Fries 2.81 Chili Cheese Fries 3.51 3 Pickle Spears 1.17 Nachos New! 4.68 Nacho chips with chili, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Sour cream	Mac and Cheese New!		2.11
Chili Cheese Fries 3.51 3 Pickle Spears 1.17 Nachos New! 4.68 Nacho chips with chili, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Sour cream	Seasoned Fries	2.11	
3 Pickle Spears 1.17 Nachos New! 4.68 Nacho chips with chili, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Sour cream	Nacho Cheese Fries	2.81	
Nachos New! 4.68 Nacho chips with chili, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Sour cream	Chili Cheese Fries	3.51	
Nacho chips with chili, nacho cheese, tomatoes, Sour cream	3 Pickle Spears	1.17	
Sour cream	Nachos New!	4.68	
	_	atoes,	
		.70	

Baked Goods

Cookie	.94
3 Cookies	2.34
Muffin	2.34
Cinnamon Bun	3.04

Combos

Add Tea/Fountain Drink and Fries 3.28

Breakfast

Plain Biscuit	1.41
New! With Sausage Gravy	2.81
With Egg	2.34
. With Meat	2.81
(patty sausage, fresh, smoked, chicken, bacc	on)
With Meat and Egg	3.51
Cheese Biscuit	2.11
With Egg	2.81
With Meat	4.45
(patty sausage, fresh, smoked, chicken, bacc	on)
With Meat and Egg	4.68
Fresh Sausage Wrap	2.81
With Cheese	3.28
With Veggies (peppers, mushrooms, onion)	3.28
3 Egg and Cheese Omelet w/toast	4.45
With Veggies (peppers, mushrooms, onion)	5.15
With Meat (bacon, patty sausage, fresh, smkd)	5.62
With Meat and Veggies	6.32
A La Carte	
Grits	1.87
New! Hashbrowns	2.34
2 Slices Toast	1.17
2 Eggs (fried or scrambled)	1.87
Meat (bacon, patty sausage, fresh, smoked)	2.58